
HORIZON STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION
Joseph D’Intino - Counsellor in Re-education jdintino@lbpsb.qc.ca

Lorne Ouellet - Guidance Counsellor louellet@lbpsb.qc.ca

Teachers

Alexandrina Anduze aanduze@lbpearson.ca

Anita Boray aboray@lbpearson.ca

Lisa Brown lbrown07@lbpearson.ca

Sheldon Charles scharles@lbpearson.ca

Kim Lloyd klloyd@lbpearson.ca

Shawn Millet smillet@lbpearson.ca

Louise Pion lpion@lbpearson.ca

Cecile Rufie crufie@lbpearson.ca

Raf Zaklama rzaklama@lbpearson.ca

Special Education Technicians

Sue Abunowara sabunowara@lbpearson.ca

Jen Davis jdavis09@lbpearson.ca

Mary Joachim mjoachim@lbpearson.ca

Greg Thomas grthomas@lbpearson.ca
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